Bitterend BTL
Skeena

BC

Elevation: 3350 ft
Aspect:
Specifics:

R Merrill
07/01/2020 - 14:00
Co-ord:

Slope Angle: 25°
Wind Loading:

Stability:

Air Temperature: -8.5°C
Sky Cover: SCT
Precipitation: NO
Wind: Calm

Crystal

HS:188  Layer Notes:

80-79cm: crust breaking down
20-0cm: SH found above this layer

P

Form Size Moisture kg/m*®  Stability tests & Layer comments

188

180 -

170 —

160 -

150 -

140 —

130 —

120 -

10 —

100

“le—CT12, SC@9%8cm Repeated 3 x

8

7| 80-79cm: crust breaking down

" 20-0cm: SH found above this layer




